
 
 

Day of the 
Week 

Date 
City of the 
derby 

State Name of the Derby 
Promotion Company 
Name 

Saturday 3/15/2025 Okeechobee FL 
Okeechobee County 
Fair 

Iron City 

Saturday 3/29/2025 St peter MN Winterslam Full throttle promotions 

Friday 4/4/2025 Benton KY Taterday  

Saturday 4/5/2025 Yuba city CA Spring Extreme Williams Enterprises llc 

Friday 5/2/2025 Los Banos CA Cinco de Mayo Smash Boss hog promotions 

Saturday 5/24/2025 West Union IA 2 Man Compact Clash 3T Promotions 

Saturday 6/21/2025 Walhalla ND 
Walhalla Demolition 
Derby 

W.D.D.A. 

Saturday 6/28/2025 Baudette MN Crash of the Titans LOW County Fair 

Wednesday 7/9/2025 Princeton IN Gibson County Fair Iron Outlaws Promotions 

Friday 7/18/2025 Benton KY Crazy Curty  

Saturday 7/19/2025 New Harmony IN Posey County Fair Iron Outlaws Promotions 

Saturday 8/2/2025 Mchenry MD 
Garrett county fair 
derby 

Intimidation Motorsports 

Saturday 8/2/2025 Marion KY Crittenden County Iron Outlaws Promotions 

Saturday 8/16/2025 Mchenry MD The Kickback 3 Intimidation Motorsports 

Sunday 8/31/2025 Boonville IN Labor Day Association Iron Outlaws Promotions 

Friday 10/3/2025 Grandview IN Spencer County Fair Iron Outlaws Promotions 

Saturday 10/4/2025 Elko NV 
Get Wrecked Demo 
Derby 

Wrecked Neck Racing 

Saturday 10/4/2025 Grandview IN Spencer County Fair Iron Outlaws Promotions 

Friday 10/24/2025 Benton KY Halloween Havoc  

 


